Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

e
0.8f--

0.6}

15---5

0.95F-- -

0.ob il A il ;
107 1072 107 o
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

duplicates rate vs AR

Ratio

il

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

- <

107 1072 10?

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

pileup rate vs AR

o
)

1

o
©

IS
IS

= -

-1

M_mKFit_TT retrain

Fake rate vs D

takerate vs AR(track, jet)

Ratio

ugm MRET_TT_base

M~mKkFit_TT retrain_noCandDNN

o
©

©
\,
I

Qi rvivevies i
08+ b
S -
03
ot
0 SN N 41

+0F

0.05L HH HEH
107 1072 107
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

Ratio

0.8

o
N
T
N
T
—

T

oo gl

o

0.3F - ereri e

................................................

0.2

0.1F--+

%9030 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Pileup

o

Ratio

OGL'EBIIC-%SGS&I@/S

0.5

1078 1072 107

AR(track, jet)

[Duplicates Rate vs pu |

5 0.0
2

.009
.008
.007
.006
o
.
0.
0.
0.

9

o

&
IS
D

0

Ratio

005]
004
003]
002

.001

0.5

q....

R(track, jet)

eV

¢ N €
NG|

0.35

1
track min AR

o
&)

0.95

107

Pileup rate vs pu

pileup rate vs PU

Ratio

1072

-1

1
AR(track, jet)

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

10F

.................................................

1.05

jl

——

4

0.95

073040 50

60 70 80

90 100
Pileup



	Contents
	Page 1


